
November 2024
Horizons Monthly Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude
journaling

5:00

Happy Birthday Dora Ann
Smith
Walk to End Alzheimer's at
Truist Park - Bus leaves at 7:00am

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Daylight Saving Time
Begins

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

The Gathering House10:00
YouTube Praise1:00
Sunday Social Hour3:00
Movie and more5:00

Happy Birthday Milford
Collins

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Get Fit10:00
Vocal Release Therapy10:30
Guess that... (cognitive game)11:00
Patio Social11:30
Hangman3:00
Bingo3:30

Election Day
Happy Birthday Donna
Veatch

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Chair yoga10:00
Marching Band10:30
Patio Social11:00
Name that Tune3:00
Bingo Store3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Bus Trip around
town & Snack

10:15

Resident Choice Lunch
Outing

11:30

Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Noddle Ball3:30

One Man Band concert
@2:00pm Main Lobby

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Price is Right (small group)3:00
Walking Club3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude
journaling

5:00

Outing to Stone Mountain
- Bus leaves at 9:30am

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Church service in Chapel
@ 11am

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

The Gathering House10:00
YouTube Praise1:00
Sunday Social Hour3:00
Movie and more5:00

Happy Birthday Tommy
Wilson and Joseph Leonard
Veterans Day

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Get Fit10:00
Vocal Release Therapy10:30
Guess that... (cognitive game)11:00
Patio Social11:30
Veterans Celebration Social3:00
Bingo3:30

Happy Birthday Irene
Thornton

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Chair yoga10:00
Marching Band10:30
Patio Social11:00
Name that Tune3:00
Bingo Store3:30

New Resident Social @
3:30pm

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Bus Trip around town & Snack10:15
Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:30
Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Noddle Ball3:30

Happy Birthday Betty
Murphy

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Price is Right (small group)3:00
Walking Club3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude
journaling

5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

The Gathering
House

10:00

YouTube Praise1:00
Thankful for family time
tells

2:00

Sunday Social Hour3:00
Movie and more5:00

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Get Fit10:00
Vocal Release
Therapy

10:30

Guess that... (cognitive game)11:00
Patio Social11:30
Hangman Thanksgiving
version

3:00

Fall Time Bingo3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Chair yoga10:00
Marching Band10:30
Patio Social11:00
Magic with Jamie3:00
Bingo Store3:30

Happy Birthday Virginia
Styles

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Bus Trip around town & Snack10:15
Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:30
Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Noddle Ball3:30

Elvis at 2:30 p.m.
Give Thanks Family &
Friends Celebration 4pm-
6pm

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Price is Right (small group)3:00
Walking Club3:30

Happy Birthday Billie Mentz
Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude journaling5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
The Gathering House10:00
YouTube Praise1:00
Thanksgiving thanks chat with
Friends

2:00

Sunday Social Hour3:00
Thanksgiving movies and
more

5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Get Fit10:00
Vocal Release Therapy10:30
Guess that... (cognitive
game)

11:00

Patio Social11:30
Thanksgiving Hangman3:00
Bingo3:30

Resident Birthday Party -
2:30pm

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Chair yoga10:00
Marching Band10:30
Patio Social11:00
Name that Tune3:00
Bingo Store3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Bus Trip around
town & Snack

10:15

Resident Choice Lunch
Outing

11:30

Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Thanksgiving thanks chat3:30

Thanksgiving
Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Thankful for family time
tells

3:00

Walking Club3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude
journaling

5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Created on Thursday, October 24, 2024 1:27 PM

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30



November 2024
Assisted Living Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Location Keys
Art & Craft Room AC
Bistro Area B
Dining Room DR
Game Room GR
Movie Theater MT

Notes Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Music by Bryan [DR]12:00
Crafty Friday [AC]2:00
Bingo Store [B]3:30

Happy Birthday Dora Ann Smith
Walk to End Alzheimer's at Truist
Park - Bus leaves at 7:00am

Walk to End Alzheimer's at Truist
Park

7:00

Time with Joyce in the Dining
Room [DR]

9:30

Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Daylight Saving Time Begins
Gathering House
Church

9:45

Live Streaming Church10:00
Activity Wall [AC]2:00
Walking & Talking with Friends3:00

Happy Birthday Milford Collins
Walking Club: Get a
friend or two and take a
walk around the building or
outside! It's good to stay active!

10:00

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Resident Outing1:30
Tabletop Activities [AC]2:00
Journal Club3:00

Election Day
Happy Birthday Donna Veatch

Morning Movie Matinee
[MT]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Flower Arranging [B]1:30
Card Club: Let's get together in
the game room and play cards
[GR]

2:30

Bingo [AC]3:30

Let's Learn Sign
Language with Ms.
Becky [AC]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:00
Chair Yoga [AC]3:00
Happy Hour in the Game Room
[GR]

3:45

One Man Band concert @2:00pm
Main Lobby

Morning Meditation
[AC]

10:00

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Thankful Thursdays - Add to the
Gratitude Tree [AC]

1:30

One Man Band [DR]2:00
Bingo [AC]3:30

Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Music by Bryan [DR]12:00
Karaoke with Kim2:00
Bingo Store [B]3:30

Outing to Stone Mountain - Bus
leaves at 9:30am

Outing to Stone
Mountain

9:30

Bingo [AC]10:00
Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Church service in Chapel @
11am

Live Streaming Church10:00
Church Service in Chapel11:00
Activity Wall [AC]2:00
Walking & Talking with Friends3:00

Happy Birthday Tommy Wilson
and Joseph Leonard
Veterans Day

Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:00

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Resident Outing1:30
Tabletop Activities [AC]2:00
Journal Club3:00

Happy Birthday Irene Thornton
Morning Movie Matinee
[MT]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Flower Arranging [B]1:30
Card Club: Let's get together in
the game room and play cards
[GR]

2:30

Bingo [AC]3:30

New Resident Social @ 3:30pm
Let's Learn Sign
Language with Ms.
Becky [AC]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:00
Chair Yoga [AC]3:00
Sip & Paint - Enjoy a drink and
paint! [AC]

3:30

Happy Birthday Betty Murphy
Morning Meditation
[AC]

10:00

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Thankful Thursdays - Add to the
Gratitude Tree in the Arts & Crafts
room [AC]

1:30

Bingo [AC]3:30

Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Music by Bryan [DR]12:00
Crafty Friday [AC]2:00
Bingo Store [B]3:30

Time with Joyce in the
Dining Room [DR]

9:30

Bingo [AC]10:00
Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Live Streaming Church10:00
Gathering House
Church [AC]

1:00

Activity Wall [AC]2:00
Walking & Talking with Friends3:00

Walking Club: Get a
friend or two and take a
walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:00

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Tabletop Activities [AC]2:00
Journal Club3:00

Morning Movie Matinee
[MT]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Flower Arranging [B]1:30
Card Club: Let's get together in
the game room and play cards
[GR]

2:30

Bingo [AC]3:30

Happy Birthday Virginia Styles
Let's Learn Sign
Language with Ms.
Becky [AC]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:00
Chair Yoga [AC]3:00
Happy Hour in the Game Room
[GR]

3:45

Elvis at 2:30 p.m.
Give Thanks Family & Friends
Celebration 4pm- 6pm

Morning Meditation [AC]10:00
Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Thankful Thursdays - Add to the
Gratitude Tree in the Arts & Crafts
room [AC]

1:30

Live Entertainment: Elvis [DR]2:30
Give Thanks Family & Friends
Celebration [DR]

4:00

Happy Birthday Billie Mentz
Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Music by Bryan [DR]12:00
Crafty Friday [AC]2:00
Bingo Store [B]3:30

Time with Joyce in the
Dining Room [DR]

9:30

Bingo [AC]10:00
Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Live Streaming Church10:00
Gathering House
Church [AC]

1:00

Activity Wall [AC]2:00
Walking & Talking with Friends3:00

Walking Club: Get a
friend or two and take a
walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:00

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Resident Outing1:30
Tabletop Activities [AC]2:00
Journal Club3:00

Resident Birthday Party -
2:30pm

Morning Movie Matinee
[MT]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Flower Arranging [B]1:30
Resident Birthday Party [DR]2:30
Bingo [AC]3:30

Let's Learn Sign
Language with Ms.
Becky [AC]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:00
Resident Council [DR]3:00
Sip & Paint - Enjoy a drink and
paint! [B]

3:30

Thanksgiving
Morning Meditation
[AC]

10:00

Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Thankful Thursdays - Add to the
Gratitude Tree in the Arts & Crafts
room [AC]

1:30

Card Club: let's get together in the
game room and play cards [GR]

2:30

Bingo [AC]3:30

Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle [AC]10:30
Music by Bryan [DR]12:00
Crafty Friday [AC]2:00
Bingo Store [B]3:30

Time with Joyce in the
Dining Room [DR]

9:30

Bingo [AC]10:00
Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Created on Thursday, October 24, 2024 1:28 PM

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30


